
SUMMER 2016 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

  

Dates Days   Events 
EIGHT –WEEK SESSION  JUNE 1-JULY 26 

May 31 Tuesday Last day to drop with 100% refund 

June 1 Wednesday First day of classes 

June 2 Thursday No Classes-Commencement Spring 2016 

June 6 Monday Last day to drop with 50% refund 

June 13 Monday Last day to withdraw without a W grade with a 25% refund. 

July 2-3 Saturday-Sunday No Classes 

July 4 Monday College Closed 

July 5 Tuesday Last day to withdraw from a class with the grade of a "W" without 
permission of an Instructor or Chairperson 

July 26 Tuesday End of the eight-week session 

FIRST FOUR-WEEK SESSION  JUNE 1-JUNE 28 

May 31 Tuesday Last day to drop with 100% refund 

June 1 Wednesday First day of classes 

June 2 Thursday No Classes-Commencement Spring 2016 

June 6 Monday Last day to drop with 50% refund 

June 13 Monday Last day to withdraw without a W grade with a 25% refund 

June 17 Friday Last day to withdraw from a class with the grade of “W” without permission 
of an Instructor or Chairperson 

June 28 Tuesday End of the first four-week session 

SECOND FOUR-WEEK SESSION  JUNE 29-JULY 26 

June 28 Tuesday Last day to drop with 100% refund 

June 29 Wednesday First day of classes 

July 2-3 Saturday-Sunday No Classes 

July 4 Monday College Closed 

July 6 Wednesday Last day to drop with 50% refund 

July 13 Wednesday Last day to withdraw without a W grade with a 25% refund 

July 15 Friday Last day to withdraw from a class with the grade of “W” without permission 
of an Instructor or Chairperson 

July 26 Tuesday End of the second four-week session 

Note: Graduate Education Courses-please refer to the specific courses for dates and times 

Updated 1-23-15 This calendar is subject to change. 
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